
Arboga Träffen 
50m 

3/7 2021 
På hemmabana 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Skyttar på Arbogas bana



Resultat 

Final  
    
1   Magnus Sträng  Arboga  193 49 49 50  341 
2   Hans Hägglund Skultuna  194 49 48 46  340 
3   Denize Andersson Köping  193 48 46 47  334 
4   Dennis Axelsson Bogsta  191 48 48 46  333 
5   Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 191 47 46 48  332  
6   Alexander Börjel Bromma-Solna 187 47 50 47   331 
7   Rune Bäckman Skultuna  189 46 48 47  330 
8   Alexandra Klåvus Skultuna  190 46 48 46  330 
9   Alexander Devell Nyköping  187 46 48 48  329 
10 Sebastian Lennrund Arboga  186 48 48 47  329 
11 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna  186 46 47 48  327 
12 Tomas Ulming Nyköping  189 46 45 47  327  
11 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg  189 46 46 46  327    
12 Emil Lindquist Köping  186 47 45 48  326 
13 Lisa Nyström Järfälla  185 47 47 47   326 
14 Mats Lindberg Arboga  185 45 49 46  325 
15 Sune Eriksson Bogsta  187 44 46 47  324 
16 Malin Sträng  Arboga  186 48 45 45  324 
17 Jan Norlander Skultuna  182 48 46 47   323 
18 Jesper Fager Nyköping  190 46 44 43  323 
19 Idun Sundell Bogsta  188 49 43 43  323 
20 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 180 47 49 46   322 
21 Adam Viberg Nyköping  179 48 47 47  321 
22 Josefin Löfgren Bromma-Solna 183 45 46 47  321 
23 Linnea Sigvardsson Arboga  180 44 46 44  314 
24 Micael Sigvardsson Arboga  176 44 45 44  309 
25 Ida Bäckström Arboga  172 47 41 48  308 
26 Johan Sjögren Bogsta  170 40 44 39  293 
27 Stig Sundell Bogsta  168 38 45 39  290 
28 Markus Larsson Arboga  173 38 38 40  289 
29 Lucas Olsson  Bromma-Solna 168 40 40 40  288 
30 Elin Sträng  Arboga  184   184 
 



 

Resultat Kl Y 
Lucas Olsson  Bromma-Solna 39 41 43 45  168 
 

Resultat Kl13 
1 Alexander Börjel Bromma-Solna 44 49 47 47  187  
2 Alexander Devell Nyköping  47 48 47 45  187  
3 Malin Sträng  Arboga  45 47 48 46  186  
4 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 44 45 45 46  180 
 

Resultat Kl15 
1 Denize Andersson Köping  49 48 48 48  193 
2 Jesper Fager Nyköping  47 47 48 48  190 
3 Idun Sundell Bogsta  46 48 48 46  188 
4 Lisa Nyström Järfälla  45 45 49 46  185 
5 Adam Viberg Nyköping  43 46 45 45  179 
 

Resultat Kl17 
1 Sebastian Lennrund Arboga  47 46 46 47  186 
2 Josefin Löfgren Bromma-Solna 45 47 43 48  183 
3 Linnea Sigvardsson Arboga  46 43 43 48  180 
4 Ida Bäckström Arboga  44 39 43 46  172 
5 Johan Sjögren Bogsta  42 45 46 37  170 
 

Resultat KlSen 
1 Magnus Sträng  Arboga  49 49 47 48  193 
2 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta  47 47 49 48  191 
3 Alexandra Klåvus Skultuna  46 49 48 47   190 
4 Emil Lindquist Köping  45 45 44 46  186 
5 Elin Sträng   Arboga  45 46 47 46  184  
6 Markus Larsson Arboga  46 43 42 42  173   
7 Stig Sundell Bogsta  41 40 44 43  168 

 
Resultat KlVet 
1 Hans Hägglund Skultuna  49 49 48 48  194 
2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 48 47 49 47  191 
3 Rune Bäckman Skultuna  47 46 48 48  189 
4 Tomas Ulming Nyköping  48 46 48 47  189 
5 Åke Arbrink  Rosersberg  48 47 48 46  189    
6 Sune Eriksson Bogsta  48 46 46 47  187 
7 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna  47 48 49 42  186 
8 Jan Norlander Skultuna  46 46 44 46  182 
9 Micael Sigvardsson Arboga  43 45 43 45   176 
 

Resultat KlÖ 
1 Mats Lindberg Arboga  45 47 46 47   185    
  
 
 



Vandringspris lag 
 
1 Bromma-Solna 550 
John Svensson 180 
Alexander Börjel 187 
Josefin Löfgren 183 
 
 
 
 
 

Tidigare inteckningar: 
2013 Björksta Skf 
2014 Skultuna Skf 
2015 Mariefred-Kärnbo Skf 
2016 Björksta Skf 
2017 Mariefred-Kärnbo Skf 
2018 Arboga Skg 
2019 Arboga Skg 
2020 Bromma-Solna 


